4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

0l.jaroslaw 3

fil:

e
ati:

0294377F
0294309F
0294307F
1276123F
1134799F
0294398F
0294351F
0933612F
0294349F
0933665F
0294350F
1134784F
0294303F
1134723F
1094964F
1134758F
0294360F
1276120F
0294315F
0268469F
1276109F
1042341F
1276136F
0294346F
1134721F
0294364F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

:29.05.2025
el : 29.05.2025
29.05.2025

26

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

54996
Benzing 48901624 SW-4.6 HW-4.2

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:36 GPS
:36 40
:36 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA317DE3 | 29.05 17:
|DBO3A8BBD | 29.05 17
|DBO1ECO90 | 29.05 17
|DBO6B95A | 29.05 17
|DBO1EC77 | 29.05 17
|DBO6B951 | 29.05 17:
|DAF12987 | 29.05 17:
| DA3C87E2 | 29.05 17:
| DA1IDA150 | 29.05 17:
| DA6DD6C7 | 29.05 17
|DBO3ABES | 29.05 17:
|DAF12AAD | 29.05 17:
|DBO06B908 | 29.05 17:
|DBO6B91B | 29.05 17:
|DBO1ECDG6 | 29.05 17:
|DBO06B936 | 29.05 17:
|DBO1EC8F | 29.05 17:
|DBO3A894 | 29.05 17:
|DBO6B917 | 29.05 17:
|DBO1EC86 | 29.05 17:
|DBO3ABC8 | 29.05 17
| DASEC91A | 29.05 17:
|DBO3A8D2 | 29.05 17:
|DBO1ECAD | 29.05 17:
| DA35BCOE | 29.05 17:
|DBO6B94F | 29.05 17:

Comisia imbarcare

S, 05,2025 03223

| FILEON
| SERVER |

jaroslaw 3

Ghiocel Sfichi
25°

49" 48.2"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

90001F38


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/225614_1748538517.pdf

